
Marina Bay 
Business Center
1101 Regatta Blvd
Richmond, CA

±7,315 Rentable Square Feet 
Corner Location



Features
	+ ±7,315 Rentable Square Feet

	+ Open Office Plan

	+ 1 Dock HighDoor

	+ 2 Grade Level Doors

	+ Extensive Glass Line

	+ 18’ Clear Height

	+ Fully Sprinklered

	+ Private Offices

	+ New Restrooms

	+ Easy access to I-580, I-80 and 
San Rafael Bridge 

	+ Available Now

	+ Rate - Please Call Brokers

1101



Available Space 
±7,315 Rentable Square Feet
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1. PROVIDE THE PARTITION TYPE A3Z AS “TYPICAL PARTITION”, UON THROUGHOUT.

2. ANCHOR AND BRACE PARTITIONS PER CODE AND AS DETAILED. REFER TO TYPICAL PARTITION DETAILS.

3. DIMENSIONS INDICATED ON FLOOR PLANS ARE FROM FACE OF FINISHED SURFACE TO FACE OF FINISHED SURFACE,
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

4. AREAS MARKED "NIC" (NOT IN CONTRACT) ARE EXCLUDED FROM THE SCOPE OF WORK.

5. PROVIDE REQUIRED BACKING, BRACING AND BLOCKING FOR ATTACHMENT OF CABINET WORK, EQUIPMENT AND OTHER
WORK THAT REQUIRES BRACING AND SUPPORT. REFER TO DETAILS.

6. BRACE NEW PARTITIONS, BOOK SHELVING, LIGHT FIXTURES, CEILING SYSTEMS AND OTHER ITEMS THAT REQUIRE
BRACING PER APPLICABLE CODES. IF EXISTING CONDITIONS ENCOUNTERED OR EXPOSED ARE NON-COMPLIANT,
PROVIDE BRACING AS REQUIRED TO MEET APPLICABLE CODES.

7. INSTALL PARTITIONS PARALLEL TO THE STRUCTURAL GRID OF THE BUILDING, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

8. WHERE NEW PARTITIONS MEET INTERIOR OR EXTERIOR MULLIONS (OR COLUMNS), INSTALL THE NEW PARTITION
CENTERED ON MULLIONS (OR COLUMNS) AND PERPENDICULAR TO IT, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

9. NOTIFY THE ARCHITECT THREE BUSINESS DAYS IN ADVANCE BEFORE PARTITION LOCATIONS ARE MARKED ON THE
FLOOR FOR ARCHITECT’S REVIEW, BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH INSTALLATION OF PARTITIONS.

10. WHERE THE FACE OF AN EXISTING PARTITION OR COLUMN MEETS FLUSH WITH A NEW PARTITION, REMOVE THE
EXISTING METAL CORNER BEAD OR CASING BEFORE INSTALLING THE NEW PARTITION.

11. ALIGN NEW PARTITION SURFACES WITH EXISTING ADJACENT OR ADJOINING SURFACES WHERE INDICATED. TAPE AND
SAND JOINTS TO MATCH GA LEVEL OF NEW PARTITION.

12. PATCH EXISTING SURFACES TO MATCH ADJACENT OR ADJOINING NEW SURFACES.

13. WHERE LOCATIONS OF PARTITIONS, DOORS, TELEPHONE, POWER AND COMMUNICATIONS OUTLETS, SWITCHES AND
SIMILAR ELEMENTS INDICATED ON THE DRAWINGS CONFLICT, COORDINATE THE LOCATIONS WITH THE ARCHITECT IN
THE FIELD BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK.

14. PATCH AND REPAIR EXISTING DAMAGED FIREPROOFING WORK AS REQUIRED TO MAINTAIN EXISTING FIRE-RATING
BEFORE CONCEALING FIREPROOFED MEMBERS OR ASSEMBLIES.

15. WHERE WOOD BLOCKING IS REQUIRED OR INDICATED, PROVIDE FIRE RETARDANT TREATED WOOD.

16. COORDINATE LOCATIONS OF MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, TELEPHONE, LIGHTING, PLUMBING, SPRINKLERS AND
SECURITY ELEMENTS INCLUDING PIPING, DUCTWORK, CONDUIT AND OTHER RELATED ITEMS TO ENSURE THAT
REQUIRED CLEARANCES FOR INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE OF EQUIPMENT IS PROVIDED.

17. PRIOR TO CLOSING UP THE PARTITIONS, NOTIFY THE ARCHITECT A MINIMUM OF THREE BUSINESS DAYS FOR REVIEW
OF ARCHITECTURAL ELEMENTS. THE ARCHITECT’S REVIEW IS IN ADDITION TO INSPECTIONS REQUIRED BY AUTHORITIES
HAVING JURISDICTION.

18. SEAL, GASKET AND WEATHERSTRIP JOINTS, PENETRATIONS AND OTHER OPENINGS IN THE BUILDING ENVELOPE TO
LIMIT AIR LEAKAGE AND TO PREVENT WATER PENETRATION.

19. PROVIDE FIRE STOPPING AT PENETRATIONS THROUGH RATED ASSEMBLIES AND IN UNUSED SLEEVES AND VOIDS AS
REQUIRED TO MAINTAIN THE EXISTING FIRE RATING.

20. CUT AND FIT EXISTING CONSTRUCTION AS REQUIRED TO ACCOMMODATE NEW WORK. PATCH TO MATCH ADJACENT
MATERIALS AND FINISHES.

21. PROVIDE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS IN CABINET OR MOUNTED ON BRACKETS WHERE INDICATED AND AS REQUIRED BY FIRE
DEPARTMENT FIELD INSPECTOR. LOCATE SUCH THAT OCCUPIABLE SPACES WITHIN THE PROJECT AREA OF WORK ARE
WITHIN 75 FEET OF A FIRE EXTINGUISHER. MINIMUM SIZE OF FIRE EXTINGUISHER: 2A-10:BC PER CALIFORNIA FIRE CODE.

22. INSTALL TEMPERED GLASS WITH MANUFACTURER'S SEAL LOCATED IN THE LOWER CORNER OF THE GLAZED PANEL.
CONCEAL TONG MARKS, IF ANY.

23. WHERE SAFETY GLASS IS REQUIRED BY CODE, PROVIDE GLASS COMPLYING WITH ANSI Z97.1 OR AS REQUIRED BY
APPLICABLE CODES. PROVIDE SAFETY GLASS LABELING.

24. VERIFY THAT EXISTING ENTRANCE DOORS, STAIRWAYS, AND ELEVATORS LEADING TO THE WORK AREA COMPLY WITH
ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS.

25. PROVIDE A CLEAR HORIZONTAL DIMENSION OF 1'- 6" MINIMUM FROM STRIKE FACE OF DOOR JAMB TO THE NEAREST
RETURNING PARTITION OR OBSTACLE AT THE PULL SIDE OF THE DOOR, UON. AT THE HINGE SIDE, LOCATE THE DOOR
JAMB SO THAT ITS FACE IS 4" FROM THE NEAREST PARTITION AND LOCATE THE DOOR STOP TO ALLOW FOR A MINIMUM
90 DEGREE DOOR SWING, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

26. VERIFY THAT THERE IS A MINIMUM CLEAR WIDTH OF 44" IN AISLES LEADING TO REQUIRED CORRIDORS AND EXIT PATHS
OF TRAVEL.

NIC (NOT IN CONTRACT)

EXISTING PARTITION / CONSTRUCTION 

EXISTING DOOR ASSEMBLY

PARTITION WITH TAG, SEE SHEET A9.1

SURFACE MOUNTED FIRE EXTINGUISHER

DOOR AND TAG, SEE SHEET A9.2
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RMW
Architecture
Interiors

235 Montgomery St
Suite 400
San  Francisco
California  94104

Office
415  781-9800

rmw.com
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FLOOR PLAN

ISSUE FOR REVIEW AND PRICING

10.03.24

2241032.01

RMW
RMW

1101-1121 REGATTA BLVD
SOUTH
RICHMOND, CA

MARINA BAY
BUSINESS CENTER

KEYNOTESFLOOR PLAN NOTES LEGEND
1/8" = 1'-0" 1LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN

# KEYNOTE DESCRIPTION

1 PARTITION CONSTRUCTION TO MATCH EXISTING FULL HEIGHT WALL, A3Z OR SIMILAR. SEE A9.1, SSD.

# DESCRIPTION DATE

1/4" = 1'-0" 2GN RR 114 AND 115 ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN

1/4" = 1'-0" 3GN RR 123 AND 131 ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN

Grade Level Door
Dock High Door

1101

±7,315 RSF

LEASED



Amenity Map

1 1101 Regatta Blvd

1 San Francisco Bay Ferry

2 Lara’s Fine Dining

3 Anh Restaurant & Bar

4 Quiznos

5 Bubbaloo Cafe

6 The Artisan Kitchen and Cafe

7 Tacos Las Palmas

8 Golden Gate Bistro

9 Armstice Brewing Company

10 Starbucks

11 Mountain Mike’s Pizza

12 La Lupita Mexican Eatery

13 CVS Pharmacy

14 Columbia Sportswear 
Company Employee Store



© 2025 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable but has not been verified for 
accuracy or completeness. CBRE, Inc. makes no guarantee, representation or warranty and accepts no responsibility or liability as to the 
accuracy, completeness, or reliability of the information contained herein. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the 
property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks 
of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such marks does not 
imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of these images without 
the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.

Contacts
Ken Morris
First Vice President
+1 510 874 1983
ken.morris@cbre.com
Lic. 01312918

Marina Bay 
Business Center
1101 Regatta Blvd, Richmond
Available Now

Austin Hinder
Senior Vice President
+1510 874 1978
austin.hinder@cbre.com
Lic. 01971678


